MILLARD COUNTY COMMISSION AGENDA

Public Notice is hereby given that the Board of County Commissioners of Millard County, Utah, will meet in Regular Public Session at the Millard County Courthouse, 50 South Main, Fillmore, Utah commencing at 10:00 a.m., Tuesday, June 21, 2011.

10:00 A.M.	Public is Welcomed
	Opening Statements
10:10 A.M.	Possible Approval of the Application Form for Storing Explosive Material in Millard County
	Review and Possible Approval of a Business License for Robert C. Apperson Cabinets - Owner Robert C. Apperson
10:20 A.M.	Discussion and Possible Approval of the State Court Contractual Agreement
10:25 A.M.	Review and Possible Signing of the Joint Funding Agreement (JFA) with USGS and Millard County for the West Desert Water Research
10:30 A.M.	Consideration and Possible Approval of Conveying to the Abraham Irrigation Company, a Utah Non-profit Corporation, Millard County's Interest in 2.32 Acres of a Canal which is Part of the Abraham Irrigation Company's Delivery System
10:35 A.M.	Presentation of the 2010 Independent Audit
10:45 A.M.	Other Business
10:55 A.M.	Discussion by Each Commissioner, County Attorney, Elected Official and Secretary
11:05 A.M.	Approval of the Minutes of June 7, 2011
11:15 A.M.	Public Input
11:20 A.M.	Auditor's Report Possible Approval of Hardship Abatement Applications Possible Board of Equalization (BOE) Discussion and or Action
	Treasurer's Report Other
	Possible Closed Meeting Pursuant to Utah Code Annotated Section 52-4-4&5

Noon Lunch Break

Dated this 16th Day of June 2011

Bart A. Whatcott, Chairperson